Labour Weekend Christmas & New Year
2018 2018/19
Auckland  Tryphena Auckland Tryphena Port FitzRoy
Saturday 20 October 8am 3pm Mon 17 Dec 8am 3pm -
Sunday 21 October no sailing - Tues 18 Dec* Bam 3pm -
Meonday 22 October 8am 3pm Wed 19 Dec* Bam - 3pm
Thurs20 Dec  8Bam 3pm =
Fri 21 Dec 8am Tpm =
Sat 22 Dec Bam 3pm =
Sun 23 Dec 8am Tpm =
Auckland Anniversary Weekend won26pec  5am Tpmm _
2019 Tues 25 Dec no sailing| - -
Auckland  Tryphena |Wed 26 Dec Bam Tpm "
Sat 26 & Sun 27 Januvary | no sailings | - Thurs 27 Dec  8am 1pm -
Monday 28 January 8am 3pm Fri 28 Dec Bam Tpm -
Tuesday 29 January no sailing - Sat 29 Dec* Bam 3pm -
Sun 30 Dec B8am Tpm =
Mon 31 Dec 8am Tpm &
Tues 1Jan 8am 3pm =
Wed 2 Jan Bam - Ipm
Thurs 3 Jan Bam 3pm .
Fri & Jan 8am Tpm =
Sat 5 Jan no sailing | - -
Sun & Jan Y.45am 3pm %
Mon 7 Jan Bam 3pm =




